LINEAR SERIES
LED LIGHTING FOR HAZARDOUS AREAS
AREA & LOWBAY
Reliable. Durable. Efficient.
4,100 to 12,000 lumen models
ABOUT RED SKY LIGHTING
WHY CHOOSE RED SKY
SERIOUSLY SAFE LIGHTS

4
LINEAR SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
EXAMPLE: LNR2-40-100-277-5K-H2-CP-GRY-PND
LNR2
PRODUCT
SERIES
VOLTAGE
100  -  277
100-277V AC
347  -  480
347-480V AC
LENS
CP  -  Clear PC
DP  -  Diffuse PC
MOUNTING
PND - Pendant
YKE   -   Yoke***
CCT
3K - 3000K
4K - 4000K
5K - 5000K
COLOR
GRY  -  Grey
RATING
H2 - C1D2 / C2D1 / C3
WATTAGE
30 -  30W* (2ft)
40 -  40W  (2ft)
60 -  60W  (4ft)
80 -  80W  (4ft)
* unavailable in 347-480V AC
** CRI 90 option – expect longer lead time.
** DLC available with 80 CRI only. Not all product variations listed on this page are DLC qualified.
     Visit www.designlights.org/search to confirm qualification.
*** LNR-YOKE Pre-installed
CRI
BLANK -  80 CRI Standard**
CRI70   -  70 CRI
CRI90   -  90 CRI**
LINEAR SERIES
5
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
OTHER ACCESSORIES
SFCB03
YokePendant PoleChain Stanchion
Mounting Method             PN                                                             Description                                                    MPN Code
Yoke Mount, SUS304, Powder-Coated Grey RAL 7037
Yoke Plus Mount, SUS304, Powder-Coated Grey RAL 7037
Chain Hang Kit, SUS304
Pipe Clamp Kit for Round Pole 1-7/8 inch OD (48 mm), SUS304
Pipe Clamp Kit for Round Pole 2-3/8 inch OD (60 mm), SUS304
LNR-YOKE
LNR-YOKE P*
CHAIN01
CLAMP01
CLAMP02
STAN01**
210010009
210010041
210100110
210010011
210010010
210010031
Yoke
Chain
Pipe clamp
Stanchion
LNR-YOKE LNR-YOKE P CHAIN01 STAN01CLAMP01/02
* Retrofit Bracket Compatibility Chart
   For customers trying to retrofit an existing fixture, use the table below as a guide to select the best bracket to suit your need

=
INSTALLATION EXAMPLE
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number                                                                       Description                                                                       MPN Code
         JB01                            1.5 inch (1.9 inch OD) and 2 inch (2-3/8 inch OD) NPT Threaded Slip-Fit Junction Box
       JB02-P           1.5 inch (1.9 inch OD) and 2 inch (2-3/8 inch OD) NPT Threaded Slip-Fit Junction Box + Sensor (120V)
       JB03-P         1.5 inch (1.9 inch OD) and 2 inch (2-3/8 inch OD) NPT Threaded Slip-Fit Junction Box + Sensor (208-277V)
        JB04                                1.5 inch (1.9 inch OD) and 2 inch (2-3/8 inch OD) Non-Threaded Slip-Fit Junction Box
       JB05-P             1.5 inch (1.9 inch OD) and 2 inch (2-3/8 inch OD) Non-Threaded Slip-Fit Junction Box + Sensor (120V)
       JB06-P         1.5 inch (1.9 inch OD) and 2 inch (2-3/8 inch OD) Non-Threaded Slip-Fit Junction Box + Sensor (208-277V)
   JB013-A-01                                                                         BLK2 Custom Bracket Assembly
      GLCO-03                                 3 ft Cord (SOOW 14 AWG × 3, 105 degrees Celsius, 600V) with Cable Gland
210100116
210100117
210100118
210100119
210100120
210100121
210010056
210010098
8
MODULAR MAX SERIES
REPLACEMENT PARTS (ORDERED SEPARATELY)
Part Number                                                      Description                                                      MPN Code
LNR2-30-100-277-Driver                Replacement Driver Kit for LNR2-30-100-277 Fixtures                   303010042
LNR2-40-100-277-Driver                Replacement Driver Kit for LNR2-40-100-277 Fixtures                   303010043
LNR2-60-100-277-Driver                Replacement Driver Kit for LNR2-60-100-277 Fixtures                   303010044
LNR2-80-100-277-Driver                Replacement Driver Kit for LNR2-80-100-277 Fixtures                   303010045
LNR2-40-347-480-Driver                Replacement Driver Kit for LNR2-40-347-480 Fixtures                   303010046
LNR2-60-347-480-Driver                Replacement Driver Kit for LNR2-60-347-480 Fixtures                   303010047
LNR2-80-347-480-Driver                Replacement Driver Kit for LNR2-80-347-480 Fixtures                   303010048
           CP004-A-01                        Replacement Clear PC Lens for LNR2, LNR EM, LLP, LNH                303030012
           DP004-A-01                       Replacement Diffuse PC Lens for LNR2, LNR EM, LLP, LNH              303030013
9
LINEAR SERIES